
8000

13
0

37
10

8260

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

34
50

                    

                                        

                           

                           

15
00

15
05

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

30
0

10.4.2015

C:\Práce_Kutilek\Bazény\Komplexní řešení - Naložený kamion\Predvyroba 2016\3,45x8x1,5\8x3,45x1,5

A3
DATE:

INDEX:

PROPERTY OF ALBIXON A. S.
 THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE

PRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD
PARTIES WITHOUT THE PRIOR

CONSENT OF ALBIXON A. S.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

FORMAT:

DIMENSIONS UNIT:

ID:

AUTHOR:

PRODUCT TYPE:

CONCEPT AGREEMENT:

PURCHASER SIGNATUREDATE

mm

kutilekt
Text napsaný psacím strojem
1x DÜSE

kutilekt
Text napsaný psacím strojem
SCHEINWERFER

kutilekt
Text napsaný psacím strojem
SKIMMER

kutilekt
Text napsaný psacím strojem
ANSCHLÜßE

kutilekt
Text napsaný psacím strojem
3x DÜSE




